○製品構造：シリコンモノリシック集積回路 ○耐放射線設計はしておりません
1/30 TSZ02201-0G3G0C400340-1-1
2016.11.07 Rev.002
© 2011 ROHM Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
TSZ22111･14･001
Datasheet
BD6142AMUV

・コイル
Value Manufacturer Product number
Size (mm) DC current
(mA)
DCR
(Ω) L W H (MAX)
4.7µH TDK LTF5022T-4R7N2R0-LC 5.0 5.2 2.2 2000 0.073
4.7µH TOKO A915AY-4R7M 5.2 5.2 3.0 1870 0.045
10µH TOKO A915AY-100M 5.2 5.2 3.0 1400 0.140
10µH TDK LTF5022T-100M1R4-LC 5.0 5.2 2.2 1400 0.140
10µH TOKO B1047AS-100M 7.6 7.6 5.0 2700 0.053
・コンデンサ
Value Pressure Manufacturer Product number
Size
L W H
10µF 25V MURATA GRM31CB31E106KA75 3.2 1.6 1.6
4.7µF 25V MURATA GRM319R61E475K 3.2 1.6 0.85±0.1
2.2µF 50V TDK C3225JB1H225K 3.2 2.5 2.0±0.2
2.2µF 50V MURATA GRM31CB31H225K 3.2 1.6 1.6
2.2µF 50V Panasonic ECJHVB1H225K 3.2 1.6 0.85
2.2µF 10V MURATA GRM188B31A225K 1.6 0.8 0.8
0.1µF 50V MURATA GRM188B31H104K 1.6 0.8 0.8
0.1µF 10V MURATA GRM188B31A104K 1.6 0.8 0.8
0.022µF 10V MURATA GRM155B31H223K 1.0 0.5 0.5
470pF 50V MURATA GRM155B11H471K 1.0 0.5 0.5
・抵抗
Value Tolerance Manufacturer Product number
Size (mm)
L W H
2.2MΩ ±1.0% ROHM MCR03PZPZFX2204 1.6 0.8 0.45
91kΩ ±0.5% ROHM MCR03PZPZD9102 1.6 0.8 0.45
75kΩ ±0.5% ROHM MCR03PZPZD7502 1.6 0.8 0.45
68kΩ ±0.5% ROHM MCR03PZPZD6802 1.6 0.8 0.45
56kΩ ±0.5% ROHM MCR03PZPZD5602 1.6 0.8 0.45
36kΩ ±0.5% ROHM MCR03PZPZD3602 1.6 0.8 0.45
10kΩ ±1.0% ROHM MCR03PZPZF103 1.6 0.8 0.45
1kΩ ±0.5% ROHM MCR03PZPZD1002 1.6 0.8 0.45
330Ω ±0.5% ROHM MCR03PZPZD3300 1.6 0.8 0.45
・SBD
Pressure Manufacturer Product number
Size (mm)
L W H